
Real Barrino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gjoni Ibrahim (06/2966) 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0

Myhypaj Romarjo (06/3080) 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0

Orlacchio Leonardo (06/1538) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Loia Federico (06/3108) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Marmugi Sandro (06/3188) 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjoni Ibrahim 06/2966 16 46 2,88

Myhypaj Romarjo 06/3080 11 22 2,00

Orlacchio Leonardo 06/1538 12 21 1,75

Loia Federico 06/3108 8 19 2,38

Marmugi Sandro 06/3188 9 6 0,67

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannini Katia  (06/1173) 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 4

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 6

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 5

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 3

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Katia 06/1173 14 16 1,14

Matteo Marianna 06/029 14 16 1,14

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 14 12 0,86

Bertini Rita 06/1044 12 9 0,75

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 6 4 0,67

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 4 1 0,25

L'Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 0 0 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Qemolli Alessio (06/2995) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ceccarelli Marco (06/3172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 16 38 2,38

Laci Alfred 06/2025 16 36 2,25

Donati Filippo 06/1971 12 18 1,50

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 4 9 2,25

Qemolli Alessio 06/2995 8 9 1,12

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 4 3 0,75

Ceccarelli Marco 06/3172 0 0 0,00


